

Nact-160-15- Kamal Kumar Vs Bala Ji Trading Co.

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. M.s. Sandhu, Adv.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. M.K. Bajaj, Adv.

No CW is present. On request, case stands adjourned to
15.02.2017 for evidence of the complainant.

Dt. 16.01.2017.
BAK

(Shampy Chaudhary),PCS,
JMJC/Ferozepur.