

CNR No. PBSMA10003042017

NACT-159-2017

Gauri Shanker Vs Harjeet Kaur

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. J.K.Garg, Adv.
Accused with counsel Sh.Sukhwinder Singh
Sidhu Adv.

Both parties are present. On request, case is
adjourned to 11.04.2022 for cross-examination of
complainant.

(Mandeep Singh)
JMIC/Gidderbaha.
UID No.PB0409.

Date of Order:21.03.2022
(Lakhwinder, Stenographer Gr.III)