

Niact 160 2022 Manoj Kumar vs Angrej Singh

Present:- Sh.B.S.Hari Advocate counsel for the
complainant.

Summons issued to accused not received back.

Let fresh summons be issued to accused for 20.03.2023.

Date of Order:23.01.2023

Arun Singla

Steno Gr. II

Directly Dictated

(Dilshad Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Malout,UID No.PB0623