

CNR No: PBJLB10001202018

CIS No: NACT-16-2018

RAJESH KUMAR KAKKAR VS KUNAL PASSI

Present: Sh. ARUN KUMAR GUPTA Advocate for the complainant

Cw-1 present and cross-examined. Case is adjourned to 11.10.2023 for remaining evidence of the complainant, subject to last opportunity. It is made clear that no further opportunity shall be granted for such purpose.

Date of Order: 06.10.2023
komal

(Meenakshi Gupta)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Phillaur/UID No. PB0369